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mHuuses For Sale m Houses For Sale Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN
SOUTH
Brand new, spacious 3-
bedroom detached home.
1,550 sq.ft. Lots of up-
grades! Please call 905-
702-5211. $315,000.00

12 WYLIE CIRCLE
3-bedroom 2-story town-
house. Hardwood floor,
new carpeting upstairs,
large private courtyard,

garage. Walk to GO
Train. $177,500. Daytime
416-217-6215  Evening

905-877-1608

1 DAIRY DRIVE, Actun
Immaculate 7 year 1,450’ plus 700" w/out base-
ment. 3-bedrooms, 2.5 baths. Extra large Master
w/ensuite and Vaulted Ceiling. Hardwood floor and
European ftiles. Maple kitchen cabinets, Lazy Su-
san, Deep Pot Drawers. Covered Front Porch and
Rear Deck with walkout from kitchen with steps to

fenced garden.

Double drive with interlocking

walkway. 40 x 110 lot. CAC, DW, GDO. $279,500.
Call 519-853-4398, 416-709-1006.

www.bythe owner.com/26319

' Open Houses

GEORGETOWN, 10627
Sixth Line, completely
renovated bungalow on
13+ acres. Open House
Saturday &  Sunday
2-4PM. 905-337-9769

m Private Sales

MILTON 243 Randall
Cres., desirable neigh-
bourhood. Asking

$399,000. BY APPOINT-
MENT ONLY. 519-428-
5327. email:
twod43randallcres-
cent@sympatico.ca

rtiments/
110 mﬁnsEFur Sale

GEORGETOWN Victoria
Gardens, 24 Chapel
Street. 2-bedroom model
suite with walk-out patio.
No Agents. 905-873-
2398.

Industrial
Comm. Special

2090 & 2125 sq. ft. High-
way #7 exposure. Call
The Knolcrest Centre at
905-877-0202 for more
information.

GEORGETOWN Down-
town/Highway #7, - 500-
2500  sq.ft.  $450-
$1,250/month. Also in-
dustrial units, 900-1,800
sq.ft. $710-§1,195/month.
Call 905-451-7220.

Office/Business
Space

320 sq.ft. office space for
lease on Highway #7.
Available October
1/2005. Call Knolcrest
Centre 905-877-0202

K
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Business
Opportunities

PROMOTE your product
or service to over 4 mil-
lion adult readers weekly
with Metroland Commu-
nity Newspapers. Call
foday to book your clas-
sified word ad. It's local -
it works! 416-493-1300
ext. 288 or 237. clas-
sifieds @ metroland.com
OR www.metroland.com

Promote vour
business opportunity
to over 4 million

adult readers in South
Central Ontario.

Book yvour
advertisement in
67 Memoland
COomimunity
newspapers with one
phone call. Call today
for informartion on
weekly word ad
packages (internec
lisrings included)
416-493-1300

: ext. 288
wwrw.metroland.com

Apariments &
Flats For Rent

SILVERCREEK
TOWERS

60 PARK AVE.
Large bright clean 2 & 3

new appliances, in- suite
storage. Friendly mature
building, includes laundry
facility on site & regular
resident events. Open 7
days & evenings. Ask
about our incentives.
Call: 905-873-8080

www.realstar.ca

| apartment.

bedroom units with 2]

MILTON
MILLSIDE TOWER
82 MILLSIDE DR.

Attractive quiet building,
spacious bright clean 1 &
2 bedroom units with
laundry facility & social
room on site, regular res-
ident events. Open 7
days & evenings.

Call: 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

1-BEDROOM,

near GO

dNCes.

1010.

ground
floor apartment for rent,
Train.
$825/month includes heat,
parking and ' two appli-
Available
September 1st. 905-877-
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GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room walk-out basement
apartment on ravine with
river, 2 walk-in closets,
gas fireplace, kitchen
w/center island, separate
laundry, 2 entrances, ab-
solutely stunning.
$900/month plus utilities.
Call Jim Legere 905-873-
0013.

2BDRM  country  apt.
Large, very bright. May-
field/ Dixie. No pets/
smoking. First/ last. Cred-
it check,  references.
Immediately. $890+ util-
ities. Ed Bunnstra Sales
Representative 905-796-
8888 Coldwell Banker In-
novato.

A SPECTACULAR two
plus bedroom apartment,
immaculate, country set-
ting, Acton. October 1st.
$1,200/month. - 519-853-
1225.

ACTON 2-bedroom apart-
ment, ground  level,
$700/month plus. Also 1-
bedroom apt. $500/month

plus. Call 519 853-5080 or

519-853-5352.
ACTON 1-bedroom apart-
ment. Available

immediately. Please call
after *7:.00 pm 519-853-
3017.

ACTON 2-bedroom, avail-
able immediately. Frid?veT
stove, utilities included.
pets, first/last, references
required. Call 519-853-
3877.

ACTON 2-bedroom. Avail-
able ‘immediately.
$860/month  utilities in-
cluded. Also 1-bedroom
$760/month  utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building. No-
pets, 192 Churchill Road,
South. Call 519-853-1281.

ACTON, 1-bedroom in
basement, recreation
room, kitchen, laundry,
separate entrance. Close
to a | amenities. Available
immediately. $700/month
all inclusive. Call 519-
853-4528.

ACTON,

2-bedroom,
Private en-
trance, sundeck, parking.
Renovated, bright and
airy with skylight, A/C,
cable, option of wash-

er/dryer. No
smoking/pets.  First/last.
References. $750/month

+ utilities. Call 519-853-
9109.

ACTON. 2-bedroom apart-
ments in quiet 4-plex.
Available  September/Oc-
tober. No smoking/pets.
Parking/heat included.
From $840/month. 905-
702-3301.

o ing/pets.

artments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room apartment.
$775/month.  Available
September 1st. Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Parking

extra. Call 905-873-6284.
GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room basement
apartment, newly reno-
vated. Close to all
amenities. No pets. Avail-
able immediately.

$750/month including util-
ities. Call 905-702-8064.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room, _ very private.
Includes appliances, heat
and parking. Plus hydro.
647-280-4415.

GEORGETOWN Bachelor
apartment in quiet build-
ing, close to all amenities,
$630/month, first/last, no-
pets, non-smokers. Avail-

able immediately.
References please. 519-
833-2573.

GEORGETOWN, 2-bdrm

apt., 1,200 sq. ft./2nd
floor/professional couple
or sm)qiefclnse to High
School/great neigh-
bnursfapphancesmn pets
or smoking/$1180/mth in-
cludes utilities/available
Oct. Call 416-574-7707.
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Houses
For Rent

LARGE 3-bedroom main-
floor in newer detached
home. Parking/appli-
ances/laundry.  Central
air. No pets. Smoking
OK. $1,375/month plus.
Available now. 905-703-
1555.

MILTON 3-bedroom
house. Appliances avail-
able.  Large driveway.
Available Sept.
$1300./month + utilities.

- 905-875-3750

Townhouses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN
BRAND NEW
3-Bedroom  Townhouse.
Finished basement with
walkout. Appliances and
laundry included. Walking
distance to Mall and GO.
Available October 1st.
$1,300/month  plus util-

ities. Call 905-702-5211.

190

GEORGETOWN new
townhouse.  3-bedroom
upper levels. Walk to GO,
shopping and schools.-
$1,000/month plus util-

ities. Available
immediately. Call 647-
224-0066.

GEORGETOWN. 3-bed-
room. Available in
October. Convenient,
spacious. No  smok-

Call 416-570-
6578. .

o

3-BDRM stone house, 2
minutes from downtown
Milton. Approx. 3 acres.
First/last/utilities.
$1,295/mth. 905-878-
9586.

3-BEDROOM detached,
main floor, backing on to
ravine & river, deck with
Musoka setting, open
concept, central air, ce-
ramic &  hardwood,
absolutely stunning,
Georgetown,  $1300/mth
plus utilities. No
pets/smoking. Jim Legere
905-873-0013

ACTON, = 2-bedroom
semi,. clean, large yard,
ample parking, no pets.
$900/month plus utilities.
Call 519-855-3223.

BRAND NEW
GEORGETOWN
BUNGALOW!

Main floor available im-
mediately. 2-bedrooms,
reat layoult.
%1 ,200/month plus util-
ities. Close to Go station.
Parking for two cars. No

pets/smokers.  Matthew
Hill 416-892-4723.

BALLINAFAD. Clean 1-
bedroom with- enclosed
porch, utilities and satel-
lite dish included.
$775/month No smok-
ing/pets. 905-873-7299.

DOWNTOWN
town,
basement
§775/month.
iImmediately.
dogs/smoking,
ences. 905-877-7461.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.

Check out web site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

George-
1-bedroom
apartment.

Available

NO
refer-

BRAND new inside 3
bedroom main floor,
hardwood, A/C, new ap-
pliances, no smoking or
pets. $1200/month + util-
ities.- October Ist. 905-
877-5197

DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-
room, fenced vyard,
heat. $1,050/month
utilities. 519-853-5658.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room
apartment. -~ $900/month
plus utilities. Parking, no
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